

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18086/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2011 in SBCMA No.1942/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIRA DEVI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report on default)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner to file Affidavit of service in
respect of unserved Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 4, within four weeks.

|(Hemalatha Mohan)
| Sr.P.A.

|(Harjinder Kaur)
| Court Master